
Glacier Year Period Observations Observations per 1V /1t = f (Asub)
50 m draft bin

2012
14–26 Apr 22 0, 5, 6, 5, 4, 0, 1, 0

26 Apr–11 Jun 20 0, 0, 7, 6, 4, 1, 1, 0

2014
4 May–13 Jun 18 1, 7, 7, 0, 3, 0, 0, 0
13 Jun–4 Aug 3 0, 0, 0, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0

Kong Oscar
2015

6–19 Apr 13 0, 6, 4, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0 0.209A-38413 (R = 0.85, RMSE= 40 447)
12 May–11 Jun 13 0, 1, 8, 2, 1, 0, 0, 0
11 Jun–12 Aug 7 0, 0, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 0

2016
18 Mar–19 May 16 0, 4, 8, 3, 0, 0, 0, 0
19 May–20 Jul 4 0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0

2011
25 Mar–11 Apr 19 5, 8, 5, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0
11 Apr–10 Jun 24 7, 13, 2, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0

2013

10 Apr–12 May 16 1, 6, 4, 2, 1, 1, 0, 0
Alison 12 May–22 Jun 18 0, 5, 6, 3, 1, 2, 0, 0 0.140A-13878 (R = 0.69, RMSE= 24 120)

22 Jun–7 Jul 25 2, 10, 7, 2, 1, 2, 0, 0
7–22 Jul 22 0, 6, 7, 2, 3, 3, 0, 0

2016 8 May–14 Jul 16 0, 4, 8, 4, 0, 0, 0, 0

2011 26 Mar–12 Apr 21 3, 10, 5, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0

2013
12–30 Apr 17 4, 6, 4, 0, 0, 1, 1, 0

Upernavik 30 Apr–3 Jun 16 5, 8, 0, 0, 0, 1, 1, 0 0.248A-31052 (R = 0.88, RMSE= 61 611)

2014 28 Mar–17 Apr 20 0, 10, 4, 2, 2, 1, 0, 0

2016 16 –27 Apr 9 0, 2, 5, 1, 0, 1, 0, 0

2011
19 Mar–6 Apr 22 0, 2, 3, 9, 5, 1, 0, 1

6–11 Apr 14 0, 2, 2, 7, 0, 1, 1, 0

2012 13–16 Jul 13 0, 4, 7, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0
Jakobshavn

2014
30 Mar–19 Apr 19 0, 3, 6, 5, 1, 2, 1, 0 0.338A-34434 (R = 0.74, RMSE= 74 454)

18–30 Jun 6 0, 1, 1, 3, 0, 0, 0, 0
30 Jun–18 Jul 3 0, 0, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0

2015 31 Jul–13 Aug 8 0, 3, 4, 0, 1, 0, 0, 0

2011
31 May–8 Jun 21 1, 4, 14, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0

8 Jun–10 Jul 24 2, 6, 14, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0

2013
1 Apr–5 Jun 23 0, 8, 9, 3, 2, 0, 0, 0

Zachariæ 5 Jun–25 Jul 27 0, 12, 2, 5, 6, 1, 0, 0 0.118A-23772 (R = 0.75, RMSE= 43 816)
25 Jul–10 Aug 15 1, 2, 2, 2, 5, 2, 0, 0

2015
1 Apr–1 May 17 0, 0, 0, 9, 3, 3, 1, 0

2 Jun–2 Jul 9 0, 0, 1, 3, 2, 1, 1, 1

2011 21–24 Aug 3 0, 1, 0, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0

2012 24–29 Jun 18 0, 5, 6, 4, 1, 1, 0, 0

Helheim
2014

2–31 Jul 20 1, 7, 7, 3, 0, 1, 0, 0 0.363A-37746 (R = 0.84, RMSE= 53 704)
16–30 Oct 14 0, 1, 4, 6, 1, 1, 0, 0

2015 10–16 Aug 16 0, 3, 8, 4, 1, 0, 0, 0

Koge Bugt
2012 9–13 Aug 3 0, 0, 1, 0, 2, 1, 0, 0

0.803A-295723 (R = 0.91, RMSE= 219 609)
2015 30 Aug–16 Sep 3 0, 0, 1, 1, 0, 1, 0, 0


